W W W. C L A R K S OL . C OM
1
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
TAKASAGO FLUIDIC SYSTEMS
RP-G III Series
Discharge Rate: 2.5 - 12 mL/min
DESCRIPTION
The RP-GIII was developed using a ring pump design.  The

•	 Applications for detergent supplies
•	 Cell culture / Biotechnology
•	 Beverage & food applications
•	 Aquaculture / Hydroponics
Note: Details such as specifications, etc., may be changed without notice.
* Flow rate can be adjustable by power voltage.
** Polybutylene terephthalate (PBT)
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
2
MODEL LINEUP
Model Lineup   Voltage (DC/V) Flow rate (mL/min)
Tubing Remarks
Type ID/OD(mm) Rotation
RP-GI 02 S- 12Z-DC6V 6 12 Silicone (S) 2X4 CW
RP-GI02 S - 5Z-DC3V 3 5 Silicone (S) 2X4 CW
RP-GI02F-10Z-DC6V 6 10 PharMed (F) 2X4 CW
RP-GII02F-4P5Z-DC3V 3 4.5 PharMed (F) 2X4 CW
RP-GII 1.6F-6P5Z-DC6V 6 6.5 PharMed (F) 1.6 X3.2 CW
RP-GIII1.6F-2P5Z-DC3V 3 2.5 PharMed (F) 1.6 X 3.2 CW
RP-G II 1.6R-8Z-DC6V 6 8 Fluran (R) 1.6 X 3.2 CW
RP-GIII 1.6R-3P2Z-DC3V 3 3.2 Fluran (R) 1.6 X 3.2 CW
RP-GIII1.6W-7Z-DC6V 6 7 TM-15 (W) 1.6 X 3.2 CW
RP-GIII1.6W-3Z-DC3V 3 3 TM-15 (W) 1.6 X 3.2 CW
DIMENSIONS (MM)
* Lead wire and barbs should not face downward.
** PharMed/Fluran: product of Saint-Gobain SA
     TM-15: product of Mituboshi (Japan)